Part No. Page 1 of 2LEDG4BP-1.5W-XWW-012V
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  webmaster@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS0991
12Vdc/12Vac, Natural White, 4200K
Omnidirectional
LED Miniature Low Voltage Lamp, Bi-Pin G4 Base
LEDG4BP-1.5W-XWW-012V
REVISION LTR: A
ECR#: 081214-RTD01
09-04-14
09-05-14
RD
QA:
MFG:
09-08-14
LD
R&D:
09-08-14
LUV
DWG BY:
12-20-12
ETC / GP
LEDG4BP-1.5W-XWW-012VPart No. Page 2 of 2
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  webmaster@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS0991
1. All Dimensions are in Inches [mm].
2. Supplied with lead protector.
3. Usage: Indoor Lighting
Notes:
○ Electro-Optical Characteristics
Input Voltage (typ) 12Vdc/Vac
Tested @ (Voltage) 12Vdc 12Vac
Current Consumption 0.090 A 0.110 A
Power Consumption 1.0W 1.0W
Efficacy: (Lm/W) - -
Lumens 90 lm 75 lm
Color Natural White
Max Ft-Cd - -
Power Factor 1.0 0.7
CRI (Ra) - -
CCT 4000K~4500K
Angle of illumination Omnidirectional
○ Features
Operating Temperature -30°C to +50°C
Base Material PBT
PolycarbonateLens Material
ClearLens Color
Weight 0.0055 lbs.
WhiteBase Color
-LED LM80 Report
-LM79 Report
Dimmable No
Warranty 2 Years
Life Span 50,000 hrs.
COMPLIANT
0.91
[23]
0.365
[9.27]
Ø0.028
[Ø0.71]
0.155
[3.94]
0.20
[5.1]
Ø0.41
[Ø10.4]